Gaujugendschielden
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Name

KOZLIK Christina
KOLLMANN Pia
KUTSCHER Fabian
KLANITZA Tom
MILLER Annika
FISCHER Lukas
PFAFFLE Lukas
KOHLER Franziska
KOCHARYAN Anoush

Name

KOZLIK Katharina
NGO Celine
SCHUMACHERAnNton
ZEISER Natalie
ERHARD Benedikt
MENGELE Pascal
KOCHARYANGeorgi
LUBCKE Markus
FERNER Dennis
KARL Sebastian

Name

ROTH Niklas
KOHLER Laura
MILLER Jacqueline
JUSIC Jasmina
LUBCKE Michaela
ALBRECHT Nikolai
BAUR Moritz

RUF Miriam
TENSCHERT Lee-Ann

Name

RICHTER Jonas
HERZIG Max
GLASSENHARTGeorg
GRAUER Daniel
YILMAZ Berat
FERNER Dennis
RAUER lIsabelle
FISCHER Lukas

Schuler

Verein

"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim"

Hochwang

Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen

SV Eintracht Leinheim

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim

Burgerl. SG Offingen

"Kaiserlich Koéniglich priv. SG Glinzb
SV 1910 Reisensburg

Jugend

Verein

"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim"
"Kaiserlich Kéniglich priv. SG Glinzb
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim”
Birgerl. SG Offingen

SV Eintracht Leinheim

SV 1910 Reisensburg

"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim"
Birgerl. SG Offingen

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim

Junioren

Verein

Alpenrose Gundremmingen
"Kaiserlich Koniglich priv. SG Glinzb
SV Eintracht Leinheim

"Gut Glick" Bubesheim”

"Gut Glick" Bubesheim”

SV Eintracht Leinheim

SV 1910 Reisensburg

Oxenbronn

Ichenhausen

LP offen

Verein

SV 1910 Reisensburg

"Kaiserlich Kéniglich priv. SG Gunzb
Ichenhausen

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim

"SV "Edelweil" Bihl e.V."

Birgerl. SG Offingen

Birgerl. SG Offingen

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim

92
85
89
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86
75
81
79
82
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89
90
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85
86
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82
84
76
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93
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89
93
84
85
82
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71
65
64
71
54

83
85
81
82
80
85
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76
70
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91
84
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91
86
79
82
66

96
98
92
92
93
89
90
79
82

88
84
90
75
74
72
73
62

94
89
86
93
87
80
79
79
82
78

92
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88
95
85
85
83
87

89
83
76
74
83
60
45
50

91
91
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87
85
85
86
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78

95
94
96
95
84
90
87
90
86

90
90
77
73
70
59
59
72

175
170
170
168
166
160
159
155
152

368
360
354
344
343
342
335
327
323
298

380
377
374
369
361
357
346
337
337

355
337
326
293
292
255
248
238



Gaujugendschiel3en 2018
Endkampf Finale

Platz Name
1. MILLER Jacqueline

KOZLIK Katharina

ROTH Niklas

KOHLER Laura

LUBCKE Michaela

SCHUMACHERANton

ALBRECHT Nikolai

NGO Celine
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50,7 100,1
103 10,1
93 100
10,4 9,4
10,3 9,8
104 10,1
48,3 96,7
10,9 8,4
95 101
9,0 9,5
94 101
95 103
48,0 96,2
98 104
94 10,1
9,6 9,5
9,6 8,4
9,6 9,8
48,2 96,6
99 102
9,8 9,8
10,0 9,4
9,6 9,4
8,9 9,6
45,4 93,7
95 106
9,3 9,9
8,1 9,8
9,5 9,5
9,0 8,5
47,8 94,7
8,6 9,9
9,1 7.8
9,8 8,3
105 106
98 103
441 891
91 10,2
8,4 8,9
10,0 9,2
7,9 8,0
8,7 8,7
44,4 86,3
9,3 8,6
9,6 7,7
7,9 9,1
9,4 8,6
8,2 7.9

LG

108,6
8,5

107,0
10,3

105,3
9,1

105,8
9,2

104,4
10,7

101,0
6,3

99,2
10,1

96,0
9,7

118,8
10,2

116,1
9,1

115,1
9,8

115,5
9,7

113,5
9,1

111,5
10,5

109,1
9,9

129,0
10,2

125,9
9,8

125,2
10,1

125,2
9,7

123,5
10,0

120,6
9,1

Gesamt

139,8 150,0 160,0 170,5 170.5 Ringe

10,8

10,2

10,0

10,5

135,8 146,3 155,6 164,5 164.5 Ringe

9,9

135,1
9,9

135,1
9,9

131,3
7,8

10,5 9,3

144,6 154,2

9,5 9,6
144,0
8,9

8,9

154.2 Ringe

144.0 Ringe

131.3 Ringe

120.6 Ringe

109.1 Ringe

96.0 Ringe
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LP

Platz Name
1. RICHTER Jonas 41,8 82,7 90,9 100,5 110,0 118,0 128,3 137,1 146,9 146.9 Ringe
7,0 7.5 8,2 9,6 9,5 80 10,3 8,8 9,8
90 104
9,6 9,8
8,6 7.4
7.6 58

2. GLASSENHARTGeorg 39,7 82,9 91,3 99,5 109,2 119,2 128,7 137,4 146,3 146.3 Ringe
7,9 8,4 8,4 8,2 9,7 10,0 9,5 8,7 8,9

8,9 9,9
8,9 8,3
6,7 7.6
7.3 9,0
3. GRAUER Daniel 424 84,8 931 101,4 109,5 118,0 127,1 136,0 136.0 Ringe
6,5 6,4 8,3 8,3 8,1 8,5 9,1 8,9
7.6 9,5
8,1 8,8
9,7 8,6
10,5 9,1
4 . HERZIG Max 40,0 83,8 93,5 103,5 109,5 118,5 126,9 126.9 Ringe
8,4 7.2 97 10,0 6,0 9,0 8,4
69 102
9,7 8,9
7,5 8,3
7.5 9,2
5. YILMAZ Berat 36,3 77,4 83,2 92,7 100,8 100.8 Ringe
79 103 58 9,5 8,1
8,1 8,8
42 6,2
7.1 7.8
9,0 8,0
6. FERNER Dennis 37,2 66,7 71,6 81,5 81.5 Ringe
10,7 5,3 4,9 9,9
75 8,8
3,1 2,8
9,1 58
6,8 6,8
7. RAUER Isabelle 20,6 48,7 55,5 55.5 Ringe
8,6 5,1 6,8
59 6,5
45 7.3
1,6 2,0
0,0 7.2
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Gaujugendschielden 2018

Vorentscheid
Verein Name Vorname Klasse Vorkampf Rickkampf Gesamt
1 "Gut Gluck" Bubesheim Kozlik Christina Schiler 175 180 355
2 Alpenrose Gundremmingen  Kutscher Fabian Schuler 177 173 350
3 SV Eintracht Leinheim Miller Annika Schuler 179 164 343
4 "Kaiserlich Koniglich priv. SG tKohler Franziska Schuler 172 170 342
5 Alpenrose Gundremmingen  Klanitza Tom Schuler 161 173 334
6 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Fischer Lukas Schuler 162 168 330
7 Hochwang Band Julia Schuler 156 154 310
8 Hochwang Kollmann Pia Schuler 154 152 306
9 SV 1910 Reisensburg Kocharyan Anoush Schuler 163 141 304
10 Burgerl. SG Offingen Pfaffle Lukas Schuler 156 144 300
11 Hochwang Stefan Carina Schuler 150 135 285
12 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Eberhard Jannic Schuler 143 127 270
13 Oxenbronn Glassenhart Benedict Schler 137 130 267
14 SV 1910 Reisensburg Kuhn Fabian Schuler 120 146 266
15 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Heller Melissa Schler 120 135 255
16 Oxenbronn Herbert Florian Schler 125 124 249
17 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Bartberger Evelyn Schuler 114 117 231
18 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Wolf Simon Schler 104 124 228
19 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Mayer Moritz Schler 107 118 225
20 Oxenbronn Madel Max Schler 108 108 216
21 SV 1910 Reisensburg Sterk Benedikt Schuler 110 97 207
22 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Nusser Jan Schuler 102 96 198
23 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Edelmann  Julia Schler 117 61 178
24 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Neudert Jannis Schler 78 98 176
25 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Sladek Jonas Schler 72 100 172
26 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Rabus Niklas Schler 72 91 163
27 SV Eintracht Leinheim Blchele Sara Schler 118 0 118
28 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Schanze Johanna Schler 0 107 107
29 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Arzberger  Fabian Schler 0 75 75
1 "Gut Glick" Bubesheim Kozlik Katharina Jugend 353 368 721
2 Burgerl. SG Offingen Ferner Dennis Jugend 358 362 720
3 Alpenrose Gundremmingen Schumacher Anton Jugend 364 345 709
4 "Kaiserlich Kdniglich priv. SG tNgo Celine Jugend 349 347 696
5 "Gut Glick" Bubesheim Libcke Markus Jugend 335 350 685
6 "Gut Glick" Bubesheim Zeiser Natalie Jugend 339 346 685
7 SV 1910 Reisensburg Kocharyan Georgi Jugend 329 333 662
8 SV Eintracht Leinheim Mengele Pascal Jugend 330 319 649
9 Burgerl. SG Offingen Erhard Benedikt Jugend 317 321 638
10 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Karl Sebastian Jugend 321 299 620
11 SV Eintracht Leinheim Albrecht Christian Jugend 296 319 615
12 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Grauer Daniel Jugend 304 304 608
13 Ichenhausen Hieber Lea Jugend 310 256 566
14 Oxenbronn Mader Manuel Jugend 261 295 556
15 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim Grauer Maximilian Jugend 268 243 511
16 Oxenbronn Herbert Marc Jugend 248 248 496
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Vorentscheid

Verein
17 SV 1911 Nornheim
18 SV 1911 Nornheim
19 Oxenbronn
20 SV "EdelweilR" Bihl e.V.
21 SV 1911 Nornheim

1 SV Eintracht Leinheim

2 "Kaiserlich Koniglich priv. SG (tKohler

3 Burgerl. SG Offingen

4 "Gut Glick" Bubesheim
5 "Gut Glick" Bubesheim
6 SV Eintracht Leinheim

7 Alpenrose Gundremmingen

8 Ichenhausen

9 Oxenbronn
10 SV 1910 Reisensburg
11 Hochwang
12 SV Eintracht Leinheim

13 Alpenrose Gundremmingen

14 SV Eintracht Leinheim
15 Hochwang

16 Hochwang

17 Ichenhausen

1 SV 1910 Reisensburg

2 Biurgerl. SG Offingen

3 Biurgerl. SG Offingen

4 Ichenhausen

5 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim
6 Burgerl. SG Offingen

7 SV "Edelweil}" Bihl e.V.
8 SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim
9 SV 1910 Reisensburg

Name Vorname
Dettinger Dennis
Beyer Marvin
Mussinger  Moritz
Wirth Phillipp
Kolbe Jonah
Miller Jacqueline
Laura
Pfaffle Andreas
Jusic Jasmina
Libcke Michaela
Albrecht Nikolai
Roth Niklas
Tenschert Lee-Ann
Ruf Miriam
Baur Moritz
Band Nina
Hurler Anna
Schumacher Benedikt
Oehler Antonia
Schuler Viktoria
Reichle Alexander
Toll Etienne
Richter Jonas
Rauer Isabelle
Pfaffle Andreas
Glassenhart Georg
Grauer Daniel
Ferner Dennis
Yilmaz Berat
Fischer Lukas
Anwald Johannes
Max

10 "Kaiserlich Koniglich priv. SG 'Herzig
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Klasse
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole

Vorkampf Ruckkampf Gesamt

223
141
197
153
133

386
375
367
370
366
361
354
340
345
354
341
341
355
332
327
312
310

358
304
302
302
286
267
283
119
135
173

264
246
174
124
135

372
372
371
365
361
361
366
368
357
343
349
342
323
335
320
329
305

350
296
305
321
274
273
286
124
147

0

487
387
371
277
268

758
747
738
735
727
722
720
708
702
697
690
683
678
667
647
641
615

708
600
607
623
560
540
569
243
282
173



